USED FOR LARGE STANDOFF CONDITIONS
Fast Strut™ curtain-wall connector employs the Fast Clip™ technology for curtain-wall stud attachment and is commonly
used when large stand-off conditions exist.
Fast Strut™  products are available in standard lengths of 12-1/4” and 15-1/4” and custom lengths of up to 24” long
to allow framing attachment well beyond the perimeter of the structural steel or when the spandrel beams are set back
from the edge of the structure. Struts are attached to the underside of structural members with screws, welds, or powder-
actuated fasteners. FastClip Deflection Screws are provided with each strut to ensure friction-free sliding. Each strut is also
embossed with fastening patterns to ensure accurate placement of fasteners.
•	 Vertical movement up to 2-1/2” (1-1/4” up and 1-1/4” down).
•	 Allows for standoff from the primary frame.
•	 FastClip™ Deflection Screws (included) provide frictionless slip connection.
Bailey Fast Strut™ Bailey Fast Strut™  Installation
FAST STRUT TM
*FastStrut™ (FS12, FS15, FS18, FS20, FS24) are distributed by Bailey Metal Products in Canada under permission granted by
ClarkDietrich Building Systems. ClarkDietrich FastStrut™ is a trademark of ClarkDietrich.
Includes 80 FastClip deflection screws per box
Material Structural Grade 50 Type H (ST50H), 50ksi
Coating G90 (Z275) hot-dipped galvanized coating
PRODUCT DATA & ORDERING INFORMATION
Product code Gauge Mils Design Thickness (in) Size (in) Pcs./Ctn.
CLIP-FS12 14 68 0.0713 4 x 1-1/2 x 12-1/4 10
CLIP-FS15 14 68 0.0713 4 x 1-1/2 x 15-1/4 10
CLIP-FS18 14 68 0.0713 4 x 1-1/2 x 18 10
CLIP-FS20 14 68 0.0713 4 x 1-1/2 x 20 10
CLIP-FS24 14 68 0.0713 4 x 1-1/2 x 24 10